
Einzelwertungen

L S - -

1 Endepols Karl ABC Köln M 1 2 14:40,6 16:10,6

2 Thews Johannes SV Lindlar M 2 4 14:35,0 17:35,0

3 Schröter Elian SV Lindlar M 5 4 15:54,8 20:24,8

L S - -

1 Müller-Diesing Johanna St. Seb. Brenig M 0 2 14:17,0 15:17,0

2 Bungartz Melina St. Seb. Brenig M 0 3 15:11,0 16:41,0

3 Brückmann Mona SV Lindlar M 0 5 14:55,5 17:25,5

4 Torba Ricarda SV Lindlar M 2 2 16:18,2 18:18,2

L S L

1 Zinn Timo SV Lindlar M 0 1 2 16:56,9 18:26,9

2 Adams Michael SGi Raubach E 2 1 3 17:49,5 19:29,5

3 Broszeit Sven Jannick SGi Raubach M 0 3 2 17:54,0 20:24,0

4 Albrecht Tobias SSG Kell M 0 1 0 20:00,4 20:30,4

5 Wiesemann Jannik SV Lindlar M 0 1 1 19:45,1 20:45,1

6 Huth Max SV Lindlar M 4 3 0 19:28,7 22:58,7

7 Rzaev Vladimir ABC Köln M 4 4 0 19:45,6 23:45,6

8 Hanekamp Maximilian SSG Kell M 2 3 3 19:46,6 23:46,6

9 Krämer Fabian BSC Adenau M 3 4 4 18:24,1 23:54,1

10 Wedelstaedt Lars Sp. Sch. Beuel M 2 3 2 21:23,3 24:53,3

11 Baudenbacher René SSG Kell M 2 2 4 21:16,2 25:16,2

12 Wenig Simon SV Lindlar M 1 3 4 22:38,9 26:38,9

13 Fuhs Jonas Seb.-Kun. Heimerzheim M 0 2 1 25:38,8 27:08,8

14 Dettmer Christian Seb.-Kun. Heimerzheim M 0 2 1 30:06,3 31:36,3

Laufzeit Gesamt

Jugend männlich

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Schüler w

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Sommerbiathlon in Brenig 2013

Schüler m

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler



L S L

1 Brückmann Kim SV Lindlar M 0 0 1 19:39,6 20:09,6

2 Torba Tabea SV Lindlar M 1 1 1 20:02,7 21:32,7

3 Rosky Konstanze BSGi Huckarde M 0 5 2 20:52,2 24:22,2

4 Klein Saskia SV Lindlar M 2 2 5 25:40,7 30:10,7

L S L S

1 Müller-Diesing Flurin St. Seb. Brenig M 1 0 1 0 27:24,7 28:24,7

2 Wedelstaedt Marc-Kevin SpSch Beuel M 1 0 0 2 29:38,3 31:08,3

3 Rzaev Artem ABC Köln M 4 3 1 2 26:48,9 31:48,9

L S L S

1 Landwehr Jana BSGi Huckarde M 0 0 1 1 28:55,4 29:55,4

2 Tetzlaff Vivien SSG Kell M 1 1 1 2 30:37,7 33:07,7

3 Demykina Veronika BSGi Huckarde M 3 2 4 2 29:27,0 34:57,0

4 Müller-Diesing Celina St. Seb. Brenig M 2 1 2 2 34:15,2 37:45,2

5 Thiemann Verena SV Lindlar M 3 3 1 1 37:51,9 41:51,9

L S L S

1 Klose Susanne SSG Kell M 3 0 2 1 26:25,6 29:25,6

2 Rörig Monika SSG Kell M 2 2 0 2 31:18,4 34:18,4

3 Döring Sabine Seb.-Kun. Heimerzheim M 3 1 0 1 37:40,9 40:10,9

4 Nessel Daniela SSG Kell M 5 3 4 4 37:45,2 45:45,2

L S L S

1 Müller-Diesing Britta St. Seb. Brenig M 1 0 1 0 35:46,0 36:46,0

2 Brückmann Betina Lindlar M 1 3 4 3 32:11,9 37:41,9

Laufzeit Gesamt

Damen II

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Damen I

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Juniorinnen

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Junioren

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Jugend weiblich

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler



L S L S

1 Wilken Renate BSC Adenau M 2 1 2 3 35:38,9 39:38,9

2 Königsfeld Maria SpSch Beuel M 2 2 1 0 37:49,3 40:19,3

3 Hartmann Vera BSC Adenau M 3 1 2 2 37:35,3 41:35,3

4 Torba Sylvia SV Lindlar M 3 2 0 3 40:00,1 44:00,1

5 Groneberg Susanne ABC Köln L 3 3 1 1 48:13,7 52:13,7

L S L S

1 Kurz Oliver SSG Kell M 2 3 1 1 24:17,7 27:47,7

2 Walter Tobias SSG Kell M 2 2 3 1 24:29,1 28:29,1

3 Hartmann Josef BSC Adenau M 0 1 3 0 28:58,5 30:58,5

4 Wirtz Volker St. Seb. Brenig E 2 0 2 1 30:48,4 31:58,4

5 Balve Carsten St. Seb. Brenig E 1 1 3 2 32:59,0 35:09,0

6 Berger Niklas SV Lindlar M 3 2 2 1 35:43,1 39:43,1

7 Schnitzler Raphael SpSch Beuel E 4 0 1 2 39:49,5 41:59,5

L S L S

1 Schierle Thorsten SSG Kell M 0 0 1 0 31:19,1 31:49,1

2 Ley Manfred St. Seb. Brenig E 1 0 2 0 34:35,5 34:45,5

3 Hergarten Markus St. Seb. Brenig E 2 1 2 0 40:17,2 41:27,2

Laufzeit Gesamt

Herren II

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Herren I

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Damen III

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler



L S L S

1 Werner Stephan SSG Kell M 0 0 2 2 23:42,5 25:42,5

2 Bungartz Michael St. Seb. Brenig M 1 1 1 1 25:15,0 27:15,0

3 Albrecht Uwe SSG Kell M 2 0 0 1 25:52,0 27:22,0

4 Adams Raimund SGi Raubach E 1 0 0 0 29:52,6 29:02,6

5 Müller-Diesing Corsin St. Seb. Brenig M 2 1 0 2 26:50,0 29:20,0

6 Bayer Josef SGi Raubach M 0 1 0 2 28:02,5 29:32,5

7 Demykin Sergej BSG Huckarde M 3 2 2 1 27:12,3 31:12,3

8 Hartmann Friedel BSC Adenau M 1 2 0 0 31:40,4 33:10,4

9 Landwehr Klaus BSG Huckarde M 1 2 1 0 33:55,8 35:55,8

10 Königsfeld Siegfried SpSchBeuel M 1 3 1 1 33:03,3 36:03,3

11 Wolf Norbert SV Lindlar M 0 0 0 1 38:02,3 38:32,3

12 Zinn Burkhard SV Lindlar M 3 3 2 4 33:11,2 39:11,2

13 Broszeit Mike SGi Raubach M 2 1 1 5 36:22,9 40:52,9

14 Hirsch Udo ABC Köln L 0 3 4 3 1:01:06,2 1:06:06,2

L S L S

1 Clasen Hans St. Seb. Brenig M 1 1 0 1 31:11,5 32:41,5

2 Kreus Artur KSGi Aachen M 3 3 2 1 29:44,0 34:14,0

3 Altmeyer Reinhard BSGi Huckarde M 0 5 2 4 40:18,6 45:48,6

L L - -

1 Nellen Frederick SV Lindlar L 1 1 09:30,1 10:30,1

2 André Bennet SSG Kell L 0 3 09:07,0 10:37,0

3 Röding Simon SpSch Beuel L 3 0 09:22,0 10:52,0

4 Klein Florian SV Lindlar L 2 0 10:44,2 11:44,2

L L - -

1 Huth Leonie Lindlar L 1 0 0:08:55,9 0:09:25,9

Laufzeit Gesamt

Kinder B m/w

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Kinder A m/w

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Herren IV

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler

Laufzeit Gesamt

Herren III

# Name Vorname Verein

W
af
fe Fehler



Mannschaftswertungen

1. SV Lindlar

Thews Johannes SV Lindlar M 2 4 17:35,0

Brückmann Mona SV Lindlar M 0 5 17:25,5

Torba Ricarda SV Lindlar M 2 2 18:18,2

53:18,7

1. SV Lindlar I

Zinn Timo SV Lindlar M 0 1 2 18:26,9
Wiesemann Jannik SV Lindlar M 0 1 1 20:45,1

Brückmann Kim SV Lindlar M 0 0 1 20:09,6

59:21,6

2. SSG Kell

Albrecht Tobias SSG Kell M 0 1 0 20:30,4

Hanekamp Maximilian SSG Kell M 2 3 3 23:46,2

Baudenbacher René SSG Kell M 2 2 4 25:16,2

1:09:32,8

3. SV Lindlar II

Torba Tabea SV Lindlar M 1 1 1 21:32,7

Huth Max SV Lindlar M 4 3 0 22:58,7

Wenig Simon SV Lindlar M 1 3 4 26:38,9

1:11:10,3

1. SSG Kell

Klose Susanne SSG Kell M 3 0 2 1 29:25,6

Rörig Monika SSG Kell E 2 2 0 2 34:18,4

Nessel Daniela SSG Kell M 5 3 4 4 45:45,2

1:49:29,2

Sommerbiathlon in Brenig 2013

Schülerklasse

Jugendklasse

Damenklasse



1. SSG Kell

Werner Stephan SSG Kell M 1 1 1 1 25:42,5

Kurz Oliver SSG Kell M 3 0 0 1 27:47,7

Albrecht Uwe SSG Kell M 2 1 4 1 27:22,0

1:20:52,2

2. St. Seb. Brenig

Bungartz Michael St. Seb. Brenig M 1 1 1 1 27:15,0

Müller-Diesung Corsin St. Seb. Brenig M 2 1 0 2 29:20,0

Wirtz Volker St. Seb. Brenig M 2 0 2 1 31:58,4

1:28:33,4

3. SGi Raubach

Adams Raimund SGi Raubach M 1 0 0 0 29:02,6

Bayer Josef SGi Raubach M 0 1 0 2 29:32,5

Broszeit Mike SGi Raubach M 2 1 1 5 40:52,9

1:39:28,0

4. St. Seb. Brenig

Clasen Hans St. Seb. Brenig M 1 1 0 1 32:41,5

Ley Manfred St. Seb. Brenig M 1 0 2 0 34:45,5

Balve Carsten St. Seb. Brenig M 1 1 3 2 35:09,0

1:42:36,0

5. BSG Huckarde

Landwehr Klaus BSG Huckarde M 1 2 1 0 35:55,8

Demykin Sergej BSG Huckarde M 3 2 2 1 31:12,3

Altmeyer Reinhard BSG Huckarde M 0 5 2 4 45:48,6

1:52:56,7

6. SV Lindlar

Wolf Norbert SV Lindlar E 0 0 0 1 38:32,3

Zinn Burkhard SV Lindlar M 3 3 2 4 39:11,2

Berger Niklas SV Lindlar M 3 2 2 1 59:43,1

2:17:26,6

Herrenklasse


